Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which is the smallest Tribal Agency of FATA in term of area?

The Karakoram highway links Pakistan and

In 1946 the mission sent by British government is called

The main purpose of Home Rule Movement was:

The peacock throne was made for

According to the Objective resolution, there should be

It would irrigate more than million acres.

The highest of Potowar plateau from sea level is:

Bela in Pakistan is:

Pakistan China border treaty was signed in which year?

The Delhi Sultanate virtually ended due to the invsion of

Jama Masjid Delhi was built by:

Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?

Tanda DAm was built in 1960s in

form of government.

Answers Choice

. Khyber

. Bajaur

. South Wazristan
. Mohmand

. Afghanistan
. Iran

. India

. China

. Special Mission
. Cripps Plan

. British Mission
. none ot them

oow>» TOOW>»r OOW>

A. To harass the British

B. To attain self-government within
the British Empire

C. To attain self-government and turn
out British&nbsp;

D. None of these

A. Jahangir
B. Akbar
. Shahjahan
. Aurangzeb

C

D

A. Federal

B. Parliamentary
C. Presedential
D. None of these
A
B
C

.32
.33
. 34
D. 35

A. 200 metres to 400 metres
B. 300&nbsp;metres to
600&nbsp;metres&nbsp;

C. 250&nbsp;metres to
500&nbsp;metres

D. 150&nbsp;metres to
250&nbsp;metres

A. Riverrine forest

B. An important canal
C. An extensive desert
. None of these

. 1958
. 1959
1963
1964

. Chengiz Khan
Babar

. Nadir Shah

. None of them

Akbar

. Shah Jahan
Jehangir
Humayun

. Gondogoro Pass

Dorah Pass
Chaprot Pass
None of these

KpK

Sindh

. Balochistan
D. punjab

OW> "UOW » UOWP» UOWP UOWPH O



15

16

17

18

19

20

The Karakoram highway links the two countries via the pass.

The official lanfuage of the Delhi sultanate was

Gwadar Port became operational in

Indian National Congress was established by A.W.Hume in:

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa occupies the part of Pakistan.

Air blue is a private airline based in

oo®m

DOWP» TOWP» UOWP UOW» UOW

. Khyber

Gilgit

. Chitral

Urdu
Arabic

Hindi

2006
2007

2009

1880

1888
1892

. North-eastern

. North-Southern
. None of these

Rassia

. Nepal
. India



