

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which is the smallest Tribal Agency of FATA in term of area?	A. Khyber B. Bajaur C. South Waziristan D. Mohmand
2	The Karakoram highway links Pakistan and	A. Afghanistan B. Iran C. India D. China
3	In 1946 the mission sent by British government is called	A. Special Mission B. Cripps Plan C. British Mission D. none ot them
4	The main purpose of Home Rule Movement was:	A. To harass the British B. To attain self-government within the British Empire C. To attain self-government and turn out British D. None of these
5	The peacock throne was made for	A. Jahangir B. Akbar C. Shahjahan D. Aurangzeb
6	According to the Objective resolution, there should be form of government.	A. Federal B. Parliamentary C. Presedential D. None of these
7	It would irrigate more than million acres.	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
8	The highest of Potowar plateau from sea level is:	A. 200 metres to 400 metres B. 300 metres to 600 metres C. 250 metres to 500 metres D. 150 metres to 250 metres
9	Bela in Pakistan is:	A. Riverrine forest B. An important canal C. An extensive desert D. None of these
10	Pakistan China border treaty was signed in which year?	A. 1958 B. 1959 C. 1963 D. 1964
11	The Delhi Sultanate virtually ended due to the invsion of	A. Chengiz Khan B. Babar C. Nadir Shah D. None of them
12	Jama Masjid Delhi was built by:	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jehangir D. Humayun
13	Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?	A. Gondogoro Pass B. Dorah Pass C. Chaprot Pass D. None of these
14	Tanda DAm was built in 1960s in	A. KpK B. Sindh C. Balochistan D. punjab

15	The Karakoram highway links the two countries via the pass.	A. Khunjerab B. Khyber C. Gilgit D. Chitral
16	The official lanfuage of the Delhi sultanate was	A. Urdu B. Arabic C. Persian D. Hindi
17	Gwadar Port became operational in	A. 2006 B. 2007 C. 2008 D. 2009
18	Indian National Congress was established by A.W.Hume in:	A. 1880 B. 1885 C. 1888 D. 1892
19	Khyber Pakhtunkhwa occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. North-eastern B. North-western C. North-Southern D. None of these
20	Air blue is a private airline based in	A. Pakistan B. Rassia C. Nepal D. India